FIRST NAME

CHARLES

TY

STEVE

JEFF

KATILYN

RICK

DJ

Wis2

LAST NAME

MARKS

BRININGER

MUNDRICK

RADEL

HAUCK

SHIREY, JR

BOOP

Results for

006) 13,000 Farm Stock No-Pace (points).xlsm

CITY

MIDDLEBURG

MIFFLINBURG

AARONSBURG

SELINSGROVE

2722

BEAVER SPRINGS

MIFFLINBURG

YEAR

1974

1970

1976

1975

1976

MAKE

MODEL

1066

1466

1066

1066

1066

1466

1066

VEHICLE
COLOR

320.21

296.09

VEHICLE NAME

Smokuin

FAT BOYS TOY

LIL STINKER 2

PLOW JOCKEY

BARNYARD KID

FEET

318.60

303.96

276.68

252.37

13.34

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - RPM

DQ - RPM

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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